
TotalNo Name Car Class Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC Autocross Series Rd 1

16/02/2013

177.2993 Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 0 0 91.102 0 89.64 0 87.659 0 92.833 0 1 1

178.0126 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 90.2 0 89.899 1 87.812 0 90.675 1 2 1

178.05520 Ash Findlay Subaru WRX STI F 0 0 88.547 1 89.829 1 87.197 0 85.858 1 3 1

179.65122 Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 0 0 90.308 0 93.536 0 90.274 0 89.377 0 4 2

180.16519 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX STI F 0 0 88.763 0 88.754 2 86.402 1 89.945 1 5 3

182.70418 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0 0 95.636 0 94.591 0 91.721 0 90.983 0 6 4

185.94926 Rod Hall Gemini RB I 0 0 96.327 0 93.917 0 95.937 0 92.032 0 7 1

186.08123 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0 0 94.127 0 92.269 0 93.812 0 91.284 1 8 1

187.23227 Arron Mr Prez Secombe Laser I 0 0 95.651 0 93.541 0 96.18 0 93.691 0 9 2

189.08734 Kate Meyer Stanza L 0 0 101.43 1 95.248 0 99.722 1 93.839 0 10 1

190.31310 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 95.548 1 98.011 1 97.087 0 93.226 0 11 1

190.80111 Anthony Attard Mitsubishi Lancer A 0 0 93.519 2 95.757 0 92.341 1 95.044 0 12 2

191.6911 Sam Quick Gemini P/Van C 0 0 95.156 1 95.964 0 93.915 1 95.727 0 13 2

192.0447 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 98.631 0 97.86 0 94.981 0 97.063 0 14 2

192.29614 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 99.891 0 98.563 0 95.15 0 97.146 0 15 2

194.51117 Henk Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 98.415 0 100.293 0 96.689 2 96.096 0 16 3

194.67212 Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0 0 99.64 0 100.705 0 95.858 0 98.814 0 17 3

194.82215 Andrew Watson BMW 318 E30 D 0 0 99.773 0 102.472 1 95.049 0 131.587 1 18 3

195.47531 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 0 0 103.593 0 100.513 0 103.159 0 94.962 0 19 1

196.74516 Matthew Davies Escort D 0 0 98.654 0 98.091 0 103.687 0 95.79 1 20 4

197.85835 Sharon Dekker Ford Laser L 0 0 109.951 0 100.962 0 101.56 0 96.896 0 21 2

198.87724 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 0 0 102.457 0 98.199 0 103.591 2 100.678 0 22 1

205.2164 Tim Stevens Datsun Stanza C 0 0 102.361 1 102.883 0 102.333 0 103.894 0 23 3

207.66630 Zac Grffith Nissan Pulsar J3 0 0 121.685 3 106.886 0 107.5 0 100.78 0 24 2

236.73232 Daniel Stevens Datsun Stanza J3 0 0 120.755 0 123.055 0 122.272 0 115.977 0 25 3

251.84933 Paige Haddon Camira J2 0 0 127.685 2 127.504 0 124.926 0 126.923 0 26 1
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AStandard up to 1800cc
190.31310 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 1 98.011 1 97.087 0 93.226 0 11 195.548

190.80111 Anthony Attard Mitsubishi Lancer A 0.000 0 2 95.757 0 92.341 1 95.044 0 12 293.519

194.67212 Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 100.705 0 95.858 0 98.814 0 17 399.64

BStandard over 1800cc
178.0126 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 89.899 1 87.812 0 90.675 1 2 190.2

192.0447 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 0 97.86 0 94.981 0 97.063 0 14 298.631

194.51117 Henk Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 0 100.293 0 96.689 2 96.096 0 16 398.415

CModified up to 1800cc
177.2993 Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 0.000 0 0 89.64 0 87.659 0 92.833 0 1 191.102

191.6911 Sam Quick Gemini P/Van C 0.000 0 1 95.964 0 93.915 1 95.727 0 13 295.156

205.2164 Tim Stevens Datsun Stanza C 0.000 0 1 102.883 0 102.333 0 103.894 0 23 3102.361

DModified over 1800cc
186.08123 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0.000 0 0 92.269 0 93.812 0 91.284 1 8 194.127

192.29614 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 98.563 0 95.15 0 97.146 0 15 299.891

194.82215 Andrew Watson BMW 318 E30 D 0.000 0 0 102.472 1 95.049 0 131.587 1 18 399.773

196.74516 Matthew Davies Escort D 0.000 0 0 98.091 0 103.687 0 95.79 1 20 498.654

FFour Wheel Drive
178.05520 Ash Findlay Subaru WRX STI F 0.000 0 1 89.829 1 87.197 0 85.858 1 3 188.547

179.65122 Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 0.000 0 0 93.536 0 90.274 0 89.377 0 4 290.308

180.16519 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX STI F 0.000 0 0 88.754 2 86.402 1 89.945 1 5 388.763

182.70418 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 94.591 0 91.721 0 90.983 0 6 495.636
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HCH Plate Registered
198.87724 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 0.000 0 0 98.199 0 103.591 2 100.678 0 22 1102.457

ISpecials
185.94926 Rod Hall Gemini RB I 0.000 0 0 93.917 0 95.937 0 92.032 0 7 196.327

187.23227 Arron Mr Prez Secombe Laser I 0.000 0 0 93.541 0 96.18 0 93.691 0 9 295.651

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
251.84933 Paige Haddon Camira J2 0.000 0 2 127.504 0 124.926 0 126.923 0 26 1127.685

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
195.47531 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 0.000 0 0 100.513 0 103.159 0 94.962 0 19 1103.593

207.66630 Zac Grffith Nissan Pulsar J3 0.000 0 3 106.886 0 107.5 0 100.78 0 24 2121.685

236.73232 Daniel Stevens Datsun Stanza J3 0.000 0 0 123.055 0 122.272 0 115.977 0 25 3120.755

LLadies
189.08734 Kate Meyer Stanza L 0.000 0 1 95.248 0 99.722 1 93.839 0 10 1101.43

197.85835 Sharon Dekker Ford Laser L 0.000 0 0 100.962 0 101.56 0 96.896 0 21 2109.951
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